
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              19-05-18  502 VIEUX          Amateurs:53 LACHER:08.10
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  8  124794 202780817 09.49290 1254.4211    1
   2 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  7  124525 214800615 09.49170 1254.2386    2
   3 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  7       2 202781617 09.49370 1252.7422    3
   4 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  1       3 203793316 09.49450 1251.0677    4
   5 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 12       4 202781017 09.49560 1248.7725    5
   6 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14 13  128134 214374816 09.53134 1241.3279    6
   7 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  2       5 214183015 09.51180 1231.9250    7
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT 11  1  113167 107825014 09.42300 1223.4270    8
   9 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  5       6 203791416 09.52310 1217.3044    9
  10 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  5  125407 203937816 09.53110 1215.3804   10
  11 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   7  5  130870 205566617 09.57560 1212.5077   11
  12 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  5  1  115268 220645013 09.45280 1207.4162   12
  13 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  9       2 207807817 09.56104 1206.8379   13
  14 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  12  1  128034 111027916 09.56090 1206.1611   14
  15 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  5  125261 222346414 09.54210 1200.3929   15
  16 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  2       2 232181115 09.54230 1200.0096   16
  17 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  1       3 222345514 09.54250 1199.6265   17
  18 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 14       7 202783917 09.54140 1197.2562   18
  19 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT 11 10       2 113034517 09.44520 1192.9058   19
  20 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  5  126598 203962116 09.56120 1192.0717   20
  21 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT 11  8       3 113035517 09.44570 1191.8589   21
  22 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  2  116624 150789913 09.47563 1190.7901   22
  23 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20 18  110584 150921311 09.43000 1189.0753   23
  24 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28  4  106542 107919114 09.39387 1188.4879   24
  25 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  1       2 110460116 09.48313 1183.7396   25
  26 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 27 10  105515 113081717 09.39170 1181.7995   26
  27 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  4       3 228404414 09.58444 1178.3521   27
  28 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  6       4 207806317 09.58474 1177.8105   28
  29 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  3       5 210103413 09.58494 1177.4497   29
  30 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20  2       2 107807414 09.44030 1175.8001   30
  31 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20  1       3 150726213 09.44060 1175.1753   31
  32 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  5  124160 113765017 09.55400 1175.0157   32
  33 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 12       3 112973817 09.49343 1171.2569   33
  34 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13 10       2 202764617 09.58110 1170.2172   34
  35 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  2  125410 215933810 09.57174 1168.8881   35
  36 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  8       4 112972717 09.50023 1165.7931   36
  37 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  6       4 210161013 09.57320 1164.8574   37
  38 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  7       2 202976517 09.57474 1163.4659   38
  39 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 12  3  103695 113149017 09.39123 1162.4348   39
  40 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  2       2 214866114 09.57110 1161.7944   40
  41 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11 10       3 214867514 09.57130 1161.4332   41
  42 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  8  106795 112993217 09.41573 1161.3833   42
  43 Malevé-Charlot        Saint-J  8  4  122225 109348416 09.55238 1159.6667   43
  44 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  1       2 113764317 09.57050 1159.4708   44
  45 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  3       2 203938816 09.58260 1156.5355   45
  46 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  6       8 218049214 09.58010 1155.3217   46
  47 Hermans Guy           Lumay    5  1  122829 112615817 09.56190 1155.3127   47
  48 HANNON YVES           CORROY-  7  5  106304 113042717 09.42026 1154.9343   48
  49 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  9       3 214696115 09.59370 1154.9156   49
  50 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 15 14  110526 112949617 09.45430 1154.7205   50
  51 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 11       9 202782717 09.58140 1153.0089   51
  52 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  1       4 214867314 09.58000 1153.0093   52
  53 Degrez Ferdinand      Outgaar  6  4       5 222346314 09.58410 1152.5319   53
  54 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  1  125685 113693717 09.59150 1150.4348   54
  55 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  1       4 217346912 10.00060 1149.8456   55
  56 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  12  4       2 111026116 10.01270 1148.8022   56
  57 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  5       2 113694817 09.59390 1146.2380   57
  58 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 12  8       2 113149417 09.40293 1145.9488   58
  59 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  7  2  113612 109584015 09.49090 1145.8598   59
  60 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20 14       4 107806314 09.46340 1145.1571   60
  61 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  3  2  109461 113032517 09.45370 1144.7900   61
  62 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  4      10 203790216 09.59220 1141.0607   62
  63 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  9  2  108986 109617915 09.45440 1138.4331   63
  64 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20 19       5 107807114 09.47090 1138.2810   64
  65 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  4       5 107963014 09.52293 1137.9246   65
  66 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  5       6 150577412 09.52293 1137.9246   66
  67 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 15  4       2 109579515 09.47100 1137.4889   67
  68 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  3       3 113696117 09.59229 1135.1080   68
  69 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  1       3 203938516 10.00300 1134.9050   69
  70 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  9  5       2 109610415 09.46060 1134.0895   70
  71 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  9      11 202780717 10.00130 1132.2607   71
  72 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 15      12 202780217 10.00140 1132.0895   72
  73 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28 12       2 107919514 09.44097 1131.4795   73



  74 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19  7  146577 202752817 10.00270 1129.8053   74
  75 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  7       6 212012316 10.03274 1129.3651   75
  76 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24  6  120825 117900814 09.57020 1128.8539   76
  77 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24  3       2 109947815 09.57060 1128.1512   77
  78 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28 16       3 112964517 09.44267 1128.0851   78
  79 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT 11  7       4 113035217 09.50230 1127.3485   79
  80 Malevé-Charlot        Saint-J  8  1       2 110208016 09.58278 1126.8785   80
  81 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 12  1       3 800651211 09.42103 1125.0203   81
  82 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   7  2       2 207331316 10.06250 1124.1519   82
  83 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24 17       3 112687917 09.57290 1124.1278   83
  84 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  9       2 112992817 09.45013 1123.9016   84
  85 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  6       3 113692317 10.01560 1122.8560   85
  86 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15  3      13 214183115 10.01120 1122.2482   86
  87 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19 15       2 203845416 10.01130 1122.0171   87
  88 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  3       3 206714808 10.01474 1121.8356   88
  89 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20 17       6 150723413 09.48410 1120.5945   89
  90 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  1       4 204142711 10.01594 1119.8322   90
  91 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  7       5 202763617 10.03050 1119.5107   91
  92 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 15  7       3 109547515 09.48480 1118.6842   92
  93 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 27 18       2 113082217 09.44210 1118.3360   93
  94 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  5       5 217019213 10.01210 1118.3206   94
  95 Simons Yves           Overwin  1  1  130062 210435917 10.06240 1117.3711   95
  96 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24  8       4 117901214 09.58120 1116.6821   96
  97 Fillet Chris          Goetsen 14  8       7 204777215 10.04494 1115.9230   97
  98 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19 16       3 203848516 10.01510 1115.6638   98
  99 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19  3       4 218477414 10.01530 1115.3314   99
 100 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28 19  111009 112979617 09.49350 1114.7347  100
 101 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 13      14 202781917 10.01570 1114.7299  101
 102 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar 15 10      15 202782817 10.01590 1114.3979  102
 103 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  7  7       2 112959817 09.52020 1113.4793  103
 104 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  1  122008 110257016 09.59360 1113.2117  104
 105 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 20 15       7 107806514 09.49220 1112.8883  105
 106 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 12  2       4 801018112 09.43123 1112.5476  106
 107 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24 14       5 112686917 09.58390 1112.0571  107
 108 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  6       6 202764517 10.03510 1111.9719  108
 109 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  2       4 203938416 10.02520 1111.1075  109
 110 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  12  9       3 112710617 10.05160 1110.7634  110
 111 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  9       5 202736117 10.02590 1109.9602  111
 112 Malevé-Charlot        Saint-J  8  5       3 113775517 10.00078 1109.8248  112
 113 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  1       3 109663015 09.46143 1109.6929  113
 114 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28  9       4 116803116 09.46137 1107.1791  114
 115 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  6  111833 112409317 09.51010 1107.0747  115
 116 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28  3       5 107916214 09.46197 1106.0297  116
 117 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  12  8       4 110334016 10.05470 1105.8068  117
 118 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28 15       2 110471816 09.50240 1105.6673  118
 119 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28 15       6 112963417 09.46247 1105.0737  119
 120 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28 17       7 107917714 09.46277 1104.5009  120
 121 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 15  6       4 110413116 09.50120 1103.0539  121
 122 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  2       7 214245915 10.04550 1101.6505  122
 123 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  3       7 150071311 09.56013 1100.0016  123
 124 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  8  8  126559 207737417 10.05050 1099.7161  124
 125 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  5       4 107941914 09.47153 1098.0926  125
 126 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19 19       5 203849616 10.03420 1097.5110  126
 127 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24  7       6 109483816 10.00080 1097.0793  127
 128 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14 10       8 113027317 09.56183 1097.0698  128
 129 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19  1       6 216577413 10.03450 1097.0286  129
 130 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT 11  2       5 107828814 09.53140 1096.2254  130
 131 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar 12  4       5 204141411 10.04254 1096.0177  131
 132 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24 18       7 112689617 10.00160 1095.7527  132
 133 Lebegge Eugène        Hoegaar 11  3       6 214867114 10.03510 1093.7637  133
 134 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 10  5  110695 107976414 09.51140 1093.4639  134
 135 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13 11       8 214246815 10.05470 1093.4043  135
 136 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  3       2 112486317 09.52180 1093.1867  136
 137 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28  1       8 109550415 09.47367 1091.4884  137
 138 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 27 27       3 113080217 09.46430 1090.9702  138
 139 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28  7       3 113031717 09.51470 1090.6402  139
 140 Peetrersille Yvette   Landen   5  4  130310 207488716 10.09310 1090.3082  140
 141 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28 20       4 112980817 09.51500 1090.1047  141
 142 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  2       4 113695517 10.05240 1089.1248  142
 143 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24 15       8 112688217 10.00580 1088.8405  143
 144 Claes Jacky           Jodoign 17 13  118904 109274215 09.59130 1088.6983  144
 145 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12 12       5 112992617 09.48093 1088.0240  145
 146 Vandermolen Joseph    Saint-J  4  2       2 117957014 10.02110 1087.5769  146
 147 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  4  2  110500 111233316 09.51413 1086.6537  147
 148 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 15  5       5 107938314 09.51430 1086.6066  148
 149 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  5  3       2 112488317 09.56180 1084.3650  149
 150 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  6       6 202735217 10.05460 1083.2738  150
 151 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  9  8       3 113006717 09.50380 1083.0010  151
 152 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 14  9       9 112973217 09.57423 1082.8095  152
 153 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  9  6       4 113005617 09.50400 1082.6424  153



 154 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 24 21       9 112686117 10.01380 1082.3380  154
 155 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  3       5 113693417 10.06160 1081.0063  155
 156 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28  2       5 150105810 09.52430 1080.7302  156
 157 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28  8       9 112963017 09.48377 1080.2373  157
 158 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 28 16       6 112964817 09.52500 1079.5041  158
 159 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN 28 26      10 112999117 09.48437 1079.1431  159
 160 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 27  3       4 110628316 09.47490 1078.7017  160
 161 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19  4       7 214455015 10.05450 1078.0734  161
 162 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  8       9 218016814 10.07260 1078.0414  162
 163 LIBOUTON CEDRIC       ROUX-MI  6  6  114928 109765615 09.56393 1077.5679  163
 164 Lecocq Marc           Wamont  12  5       5 111024716 10.09020 1075.6147  164
 165 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar 19 17       8 202755517 10.06050 1074.9777  165
 166 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen 13  3      10 202762917 10.07490 1074.5339  166
 167 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  9  1       5 109616215 09.51310 1073.5774  167
 168 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  9  7       7 202737217 10.06520 1073.0776  168
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              19-05-18  232 YEARLING       Amateurs:44 LACHER:08.10
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  2  124794 202780817 09.49290 1254.4211    1
   2 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  1       2 202781617 09.49370 1252.7422    2
   3 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  6       3 202781017 09.49560 1248.7725    3
   4 Dewaelheyns Eddy      Landen   3  1  130870 205566617 09.57560 1212.5077    4
   5 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  5  3  128134 207807817 09.56104 1206.8379    5
   6 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  8       4 202783917 09.54140 1197.2562    6
   7 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  8  7  113167 113034517 09.44520 1192.9058    7
   8 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  8  5       2 113035517 09.44570 1191.8589    8
   9 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 17  4  105515 113081717 09.39170 1181.7995    9
  10 Fillet Chris          Goetsen  5  2       2 207806317 09.58474 1177.8105   10
  11 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  5  124160 113765017 09.55400 1175.0157   11
  12 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  6  116624 112973817 09.49343 1171.2569   12
  13 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  4  126598 202764617 09.58110 1170.2172   13
  14 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  2       2 112972717 09.50023 1165.7931   14
  15 Debruyn Luc           Hoegaar  3  2  125410 202976517 09.57474 1163.4659   15
  16 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 10  1  103695 113149017 09.39123 1162.4348   16
  17 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  3  106795 112993217 09.41573 1161.3833   17
  18 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  1       2 113764317 09.57050 1159.4708   18
  19 Hermans Guy           Lumay    5  1  122829 112615817 09.56190 1155.3127   19
  20 HANNON YVES           CORROY-  7  5  106304 113042717 09.42026 1154.9343   20
  21 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  8  7  110526 112949617 09.45430 1154.7205   21
  22 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  5       5 202782717 09.58140 1153.0089   22
  23 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  1  125685 113693717 09.59150 1150.4348   23
  24 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  5       2 113694817 09.59390 1146.2380   24
  25 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 10  6       2 113149417 09.40293 1145.9488   25
  26 CADET LOUIS           CHAUMON  3  2  109461 113032517 09.45370 1144.7900   26
  27 Sevenans Willy        Noduwez  6  3       3 113696117 09.59229 1135.1080   27
  28 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  3       6 202780717 10.00130 1132.2607   28
  29 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  9       7 202780217 10.00140 1132.0895   29
  30 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  2  146577 202752817 10.00270 1129.8053   30
  31 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  7  106542 112964517 09.44267 1128.0851   31
  32 LETELLIER OLIVIER & L INCOURT  8  4       3 113035217 09.50230 1127.3485   32
  33 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 14  7  120825 112687917 09.57290 1124.1278   33
  34 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  4       2 112992817 09.45013 1123.9016   34
  35 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  6       3 113692317 10.01560 1122.8560   35
  36 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  3       2 202763617 10.03050 1119.5107   36
  37 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 17  8       2 113082217 09.44210 1118.3360   37
  38 Simons Yves           Overwin  1  1  130062 210435917 10.06240 1117.3711   38
  39 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 16  7  111009 112979617 09.49350 1114.7347   39
  40 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  7       8 202781917 10.01570 1114.7299   40
  41 Coel Emiel            Hoegaar  9  4       9 202782817 10.01590 1114.3979   41
  42 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  5  5  113612 112959817 09.52020 1113.4793   42
  43 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 14  4       2 112686917 09.58390 1112.0571   43
  44 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  2       3 202764517 10.03510 1111.9719   44
  45 Lecocq Marc           Wamont   4  1  128034 112710617 10.05160 1110.7634   45
  46 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  4  4  125407 202736117 10.02590 1109.9602   46
  47 Malevé-Charlot        Saint-J  4  1  122225 113775517 10.00078 1109.8248   47
  48 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  6  111833 112409317 09.51010 1107.0747   48
  49 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  6       2 112963417 09.46247 1105.0737   49
  50 Vanmol Johnny         Goetsen  5  5  126559 207737417 10.05050 1099.7161   50
  51 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  4       3 113027317 09.56183 1097.0698   51
  52 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 14  8       3 112689617 10.00160 1095.7527   52
  53 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  3       2 112486317 09.52180 1093.1867   53
  54 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 17 17       3 113080217 09.46430 1090.9702   54
  55 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 16  1       2 113031717 09.51470 1090.6402   55
  56 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 16  8       3 112980817 09.51500 1090.1047   56



  57 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  2       4 113695517 10.05240 1089.1248   57
  58 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 14  5       4 112688217 10.00580 1088.8405   58
  59 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  7       3 112992617 09.48093 1088.0240   59
  60 KEST FRANCOIS         JAUCHEL  3  1  115268 112488317 09.56180 1084.3650   60
  61 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  4  1       2 202735217 10.05460 1083.2738   61
  62 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  4  3  108986 113006717 09.50380 1083.0010   62
  63 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  8  3       4 112973217 09.57423 1082.8095   63
  64 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  4  1       2 113005617 09.50400 1082.6424   64
  65 Renquet-Van Bever     Herbais 14 11       5 112686117 10.01380 1082.3380   65
  66 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  3       5 113693417 10.06160 1081.0063   66
  67 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  2       3 112963017 09.48377 1080.2373   67
  68 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 16  4       4 112964817 09.52500 1079.5041   68
  69 PINCHARD BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  8       4 112999117 09.48437 1079.1431   69
  70 Kostermans Annie      Hoegaar  5  5       2 202755517 10.06050 1074.9777   70
  71 Placlet Godelive      Goetsen  4  1       4 202762917 10.07490 1074.5339   71
  72 Bollen Eric           Hoegaar  4  2       3 202737217 10.06520 1073.0776   72
  73 Hermans Guy           Lumay    5  3       2 112614617 10.04280 1073.0547   73
  74 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  8  4       2 112997917 09.53200 1069.6065   74
  75 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  7  6       4 112981917 09.49573 1068.4308   75
  76 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 10  2       3 113150517 09.47033 1068.4148   76
  77 Petré Fredy           Hélécin  9  8       6 113694117 10.07390 1068.2958   77
  78 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 10  7       4 113149717 09.47053 1068.0480   78
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------


